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Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 519 Alboran Grappa (Las Galletas)

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

04.01.-15.02.
€3.350

15.11.-13.12.
€3.200

03.01.-14.02.
€3.350

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

40712
Sailing yacht
Sun Odyssey 519 Alboran Grappa

(Las Galletas)

Spain / Tenerife - Galletas
2018

5(5)

€ 2.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS with Chart Plotter,

General: Automatic life jacket, Bow Thruster, Cockpit
shower, Depth, speed instrument, Dinghy, Electric anchor
windlass, EPIRB (Emergency Position-Indicating Radio
Beacon), Fix cockpit table, Hot Water, Kitchen equipment,
Navigation equipment, Safety equipment , Shore Connection
220V, VHF Radio, Wind instrument,

Radio-CD player: FM Radio / CD Player,

Refrigerator: Electric Refrigerator,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teak deck: Teackwood deck,

Price per week / Season 2025

15.02.-15.11.
€3.450

14.12.-14.12.
€3.450

14.02.-31.12.
€3.450

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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